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FITNESS WAREHOUSE 

Kieran McNally 
kieran@fitnesswarehouse.com.au 
www.fitnesswarehouse.com.au 
0423 479 118 
 
At Fitness Warehouse we aim to empower and inspire Australians to 
unlock their fitness potential. One person, one piece of equipment, 
one fitness goal at a time. Whilst keeping your budget and lifestyle 
goals in mind we can help with training at home, starting 
commercial facilities, corporate wellness spaces and everything in 
between. With a wide range of fitness equipment and passionate 
customer service, we are always ready to help. 

ACH GROUP 
Kelly Walker 
kwalker@ach.org.au 
www.achgroup.org.au 
0417 414 103 
 

ACH Group believes that growing older is about a journey not a 
destination. We think about it as turning a new page. ACH 
Group is here to listen to what is important to you, so that we 
can help you navigate the range of opportunities available. We 
offer advice and support you to choose the life you want to 
live, where you want to live. 
 

ADRIAN BRIEN KIA 

Antony Gard 
antonygard@adrianbrien.com.au 
www.adrianbrienkia.com.au 
(08) 8306 7714 
 
Adrian Brien Automotive has been providing South Australians with 
quality automotive products from our St Marys site for more than 40 
years and now also provides the same levels of service from Reynella 
and Forestville. 
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FLINDERS PRIVATE HOSPITAL 

Angela McCabe 
angela.mccabe@acha.org.au 
www.flindersprivatehospital.org.au  
(08) 8275 3719 
 
Flinders Private Hospital is a private, not-for-profit hospital and is a proud 
member of the Adelaide Community Healthcare Alliance Incorporated 
(ACHA) in South Australia.  
 
It is the most modern acute private hospital in Adelaide and is recognised 
for providing contemporary and innovative care, supported by the latest 
technology, equipment, and facilities. 

 

GLIDEROL GARAGE DOORS 

Tom Ainscough 
tainscough@gliderol.com.au 
www.gliderol.com.au 
0404895228 
 
Gliderol is one of the world's most experienced roller garage door 
manufacturer with over thirty years’ experience in the garage door 
industry. Our products are suited to both residential and commercial 
applications, ranging from residential home garages, to airport hanger 
doors, to self-storage facilities. 

ISC SPORT 

Joel Kay 
jkay@iscsport.com 
iscsport.com 
0429 873 118 
 
ISC Sport are designers and manufacturers of performance focussed, 
premium custom teamwear and sportswear. 
 
As the leading provider of customised team wear apparel in Australia, we 
pride ourselves on supplying your team with the same high-quality 
technical apparel and levels of service as we’ve consistently been providing 
to the top elite teams for almost three decades. 
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MARION HOTEL 

Anna Hurley 
ahurley@marionhotel.com.au 
www.marionhotel.com.au 
8276 8888 
 
Named South Australia's best hotel in 2020, the Marion 
Hotel is the hub of hospitality in Adelaide's suburban 
South. 
 
The Marion Hotel operates under the Hurley Hotel Group. 
HHG is a family-owned business established and operating 
in South Australia for over 30 years. 

LUMIN SPORTS & HOAP 

Ben Tripodi 
btripodi@luminsports.com 
www.luminsports.com 
hoap.com 
0433 811 469 
 
Lumin Sports and our Arc product interprets complex team 
and athlete data, so that decision makers can make better 
decisions at training and on match days.  
 
Hoap is your wellbeing and performance companion. The 
ultimate platform providing world leading tools and 
education that enables the talent in your organization and 
its leaders to thrive.  
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PHYSIOXTRA 

Kath Chigwidden 
kchigwidden@physioxtra.com 
www.physioxtra.com.au 
0438 504 035 
 
PhysioXtra offers a complete Sport Injury Service by bringing 
together some of Adelaide’s most experienced sports medicine 
doctors, physiotherapists, podiatrists, and masseuse with a fully 
equipped rehabilitation and pilates gym and personal trainer. 
It’s a one stop Sports Injury Clinic working together to achieve 
positive outcomes for patients. 

TELSTRA STORE GLENELG 

Michael McGlashan 
Michael.mcglashan@team.telstra.com 
0417 877 890 
 
Telstra is Australia’s leading telecommunications and technology 
company, offering a full range of communications services and 
competing in all telecommunications markets.  
In Australia we provide 18.8 million retail mobile services, 3.8 
million retail fixed bundles and standalone data services and 
960,000 retail fixed standalone voice services. 
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COVE PRINT 
Alan White 
alan@coveprint.com.au 
www.coveprint.com.au 
(08) 8376 6676 
 

DNG TECHNOLOGY 
David Floyd 
david.floyd@dngtech.com.au 
www.dngtech.com.au 
(08) 7078 0310 
 

COPYWORLD 
Luke Mitchell 
lmitchell@copyworld.com.au 
www.copyworld.com.au 
0478305098 

 

CONTECT ELECTRICAL 
Colin Gordon 
lumpy.1@bigpond.com.au 
0418 836 351 

AV STYLE 
David Jose 
david@avstyle.com.au 
avstyle.net.au 
1300 287 895 

PFD FOOD SERVICES 
Justin Carey 
jcarey@pfdfoods.com.au 
www.pfdfoods.com.au 
13 17 33 

VILIS 
George Heliotis 
georgeh@vilisbakery.com.au 
www.vilis.com 
(08) 8234 5711 

PALMERBET 
Leigh Dalton 
l.dalton@palmerbet.com.au 
palmerbet.com 
0424 154 761 

IGT 
Keith Cornelissen  
keith.cornelissen@igt.com 
www.igt.com.au 
0407955403 

WILLIAM BUCK 
Grant Martinella 
grant.martinella@williambuck.com 
williambuck.com 
(08) 8409 4333 
 

GARY J SMITH REAL ESTATE 
Steven and Leona Stretch 
steven@garyjsmith.com.au 
www.garyjsmith.com.au 
0407 858 341 

 

mailto:david@avstyle.com.au
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AC DEMOLITION 
Andrew and Lisa Dean 
lisa@acdemolition.com.au 
www.acdemolition.com.au 
(08) 8374 4666 
 

ACEIT COURIERS 
Darren Geddie 
darreng@aceitcouriers.com.au 
www.aceitcouriers.com.au  
(08) 8451 0555 

ALCKEMY CLEANING SERVICES 
Sarah Koster 
sarah@alckemy.com.au 
www.alckemy.com.au 
0408 844 592 

BECKS BAKEHOUSE 
Hamish McGarry 
becksbakehouse@yahoo.com 
@becksbakehousesomertonpark   
(08) 8295 4434 

BLACKWOOD HIRE 
Ben Quirk 
ben@blackwoodhire.com 
www.blackwoodhire.com 
(08) 8370 2488 

BROADWAY HOTEL 
Mark Falconer 
mark@broadwayhotel.com.au 
www.broadwayhotel.com.au 
(08) 8295 2175 

BRANDERS PROMOTIONAL 
PRODUCTS 
Greg Lambert 
greg@branderspromotional.com.au 
www.branderspromotional.com.au 

0401 775 114 

BEAVIS PLUMBING 
Jamie Beavis 
jamie@beavisplumbing.com.au 
@beavisplumbingservices 
0412 587 298 

BRIGHTON FOODLAND 
Tim Rugless 
tim.rugless@rugless.com.au 
www.brightonfoodland.com.au 
(08) 8295 1795 

BROADWAY BUILDING CO 
Jarrod Bone 
jarrodb@bbdc.net.au 
@broadway_buildling_co 
0403 879 535 

ACERAIR  
Josh Haussen 
j.haussen@acerair.com.au 
acerair.com.au  
(08) 7182 1249 

ADELAIDE SOLARSAFE 
Andy Turner 
andy@adelaidesolarsafe.com.au 
www.adelaidesolarsafe.com.au 
0412 846 402 
 

mailto:jamie@beavisplumbing.com.au
mailto:jarrodb@bbdc.net.au
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CADDLE CRASH REPAIRS 
Barry Caddle 
barry@caddlecrash.com.au 
www.caddlecrash.com.au 
0408 842 989 

COLLINS TRANSPORT 
Craig Collins 
craig@collinsadelaide.com 
www.collinsadelaide.com 
(08) 8168 0800 

DINKUM DOGS 
Paul O’Donohue 
dinkumdogs@hotmail.com 
www.facebook.com/DinkumDogs 
0419 862 556 

FLEURIEU MILK COMPANY 
Kym Koster 
kym@fleurieumilkco.com.au 
www.fleurieumilkco.com.au 
(08) 8376 5488 

GLENELG AIR 
Mark Spendlove 
mark@glenelgair.com.au 
www.glenelgair.com.au 
(08) 8350 9222 

CAT – A - TONIC 
Chris Marshall 
catatonic.cattery@bigpond.com 
www.cat-a-tonic.com 
(08) 8295 7725 
 

COBALT BLUE 
Allan Bartlett 
allan@cobaltblueaust.com.au  
www.cobaltblueaust.com.au 
(08) 8352 3881 

CONCEPT DATA 
Lauren Paradise 
lauren@conceptdata.com.au 
www.conceptdata.com.au 
0438 876 756 

GLENELG FUNERALS 
Carlene Vine 
carlene@glenelgfunerals.com.au 
www.glenelgfunerals.com.au  
(08) 8295 5600 

GLENELG EAST IGA 
Leah Woods 
glenelgeastiga@internode.on.net 
www.our-stores.iga.com.au/stores/ 
iga-glenelg-east/ 

(08) 8295 8294 

GLENELG MOWING 
Tory Wright 
glenelgmowing@gmail.com 
@glenelgmowing 
0404 849 942 

BUZZ MOBILE ESPRESSO 
Derek Haggart 
derek.haggart@icloud.com 
0418 754 694 
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INDEPENDENT GAMING ANALYSIS 
Rob Mullarvey 
ingaming@internode.on.net 

www.ingaming.com.au 
(08) 8376 6966 

MARCELLINA 
Johnny Bugeja 
ljbugeja@adam.com.au 
www.marcellina.com.au/menu/ 
82942611 

KARL CHEHADE DRY CLEANING  
Karl Chehade 
adelaide@karlchehade.com.au 
www.kcdrycleaning.com.au 
0401 661 111 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

HERRIMANS OFFICE PRODUCTS  
Jo Herriman 
jherriman@herrimans.com.au 
www.officenational.com.au/shop/ 
en/herrimans 
(08) 8346 9222 

HAUL AND BAUM 
Ryan Baum 
ryan@hall-baum.com.au 
www.hallandbaum.com.au 
(08) 8294 2941 

HOLDFAST HOTEL 
Jeffrey Owens 
hhvenue.manager@starhotels.com.au 
www.theholdy.com.au 
0429 267 799 
 

INCA CONSTRUCTIONS 
Mark Williams 
mark.williams@incaconstructions.com.au 

www.incaconstructions.com.au 
(08) 8410 9377 

PARTEK CONSTRUCTIONS 
Brenton Lunn 
blunn@partek.com.au 
www.partek.com.au 
(08) 8351 7633 

MOLONEY & PARTNERS 
Peter Moloney 
enquiries@moloneyandpartners.com.au 

www.moloneyandpartners.com.au 
(08) 8116 4200 

MCDONALD’S AUSTRALIA 
Chloe Watts 
Chloe.Watts@au.mcd.com 
mcdonalds.com.au 
0407 393 278 

MY SPORTS TAPE 
Brett Edwards 
brett@mysportstape.com 
www.mysportstape.com 
0421 650 819 

PREMIER PANEL SERVICES 
Paul Whelan 
paul@premierpanel.com.au 
www.premierpanel.com.au 
(08) 8345 3739 
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SNOUTS LOUTS 
Gordon Anderson 
gordon.anderson@telstrasuper.com.au 

www.snoutslouts.org 
0433 811 469 

VEX Robotics 
Nicole Champagne 
nicole_champagne@innovationfirst.com 

www.vexrobotics.com 
0448 805 377 
 

ZOBEL 
Travis Hole 
travis@zobel.com.au 
www.zobel.com.au 
0488 660 018 

SAKAR CONSTRUCTIONS 
Darius Hashemi 
darius@sakarconstructions.com.au 
www.sakarconstructions.com.au 
0425 788 241 

VEOLIA 
Anthony Brazzle 
anthony.brazzle@veolia.com 
www.veolia.com/en 
13 29 55 

REILLYS WINES 
Justin & Julie Ardill 
justin@reillyswines.com.au 
www.reillyswines.com.au 
(08) 8843 9013 

TODD HOMES 
Brett Todd 
brett@toddhomes.com.au 
@toddhomesadelaide 
0407 979 095 
 

WATERMAN PROPERTY ADVOCATES 
Chris Waterman 
chris@watermanpa.com.au 
www.watermanpa.com.au 
(08) 82310433 

ZORICH GROUP 
SPORTSPOWER GLENELG 
Tom Zorich 
tom.zorich@zorichgroup.com.au 
www.zorichgroup.com.au 
(08) 7320 3200 

YALUMBA WINES 
John Herrman 
jherrmann@samsmith.com 
www.yalumba.com 
(08) 8561 3309 
 

WHELAN AGED CARE ADVICE 
Jo Whelan 
jwhelan@whelancare.com.au 
www.whelanagedcareadvice.com.au 
0417 819 776 

STEPHEN PATTERSON MP 
stephen.patterson@parliament.sa.gov.au 

stephenpatterson.com.au 
0408 554 685 
 

THANK YOU TO THE FOLLOWING INDIVIDUALS AND GROUPS 

DAVID HILL AND BRUCE BROWN 
FRANK AND KATHY WHITE 
ROBERT GREENFIELD 
 
 
 

PHIL AND RUTH SCHERER 
PUB CLUB 
 
 
 
 

mailto:stephen.patterson@parliament.sa.gov.au
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BURLEY 
Glen Metherell 
glen@sekem.com.au 
www.sekem.com.au 
0401 166 459 
 

CHANNEL 7 
Chantelle Hugo 
chugo@seven.com.au 
www.7plus.com.au 

POWERADE 
Matt Jones 
matt.jones@ccep.com 
powerade.com 
0407 790 865 

TORRENS UNIVERSITY 
Shirl Kean 
skean@laureate.net.au 
www.torrens.edu.au 
0466 802 830 

KIA 
www.kia.com 
131 542 
 

AAMI 
www.aami.com.au 
13 22 44 
 

COLES 
www.coles.com.au 
1800 061 562 

COCA-COLA 
Bec Walsh 
bec.walsh@ccep.com 
www.coca-colacompany.com/au/home 

0439 862 930 
 

LION CO – WEST END 
Tim Moffatt 
tim.moffatt@lionco.com 
www.lionco.com/au 
0419 032 328 

HOSTPLUS  

Scott Measday 
smeasday@hostplus.com.au 
hostplus.com.au 
0418 327 607 
 
Hostplus is the industry superannuation fund for 
employees in hospitality, tourism, recreation and sport. 

BREAKTHROUGH MENTAL HEALTH 
RESEARCH FOUNDATIONS 
Maddi Haines 
mhaines@breakthroughfoundation.org.au 
breakthroughfoundation.org.au 

0418 898 293 

http://www.aami.com.au/
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BRADLEY MCCARTHY is proudly sponsored by 
AC DEMOLITION 
Lisa and Andrew Dean 
lisa@acdemolition.com.au 
www.acdemolition.com.au  
(08) 8374 4666 
 

RILEY HOLDER is proudly sponsored by 
ACEIT COURIERS 
Darren Geddie 
darreng@aceitcouriers.com.au 
www.aceitcouriers.com.au  
(08) 8451 0555 
 

TOBY PINK is proudly sponsored by 
ALCKEMY CLEANING SERVICES 
Sarah Koster 
sarah@alckemy.com.au 
www.alckemy.com.au 
0408 844 592 

BRETT TURNER is proudly sponsored by  
ADELAIDE SOLARSAFE 
Andy Turner 
andy@adelaidesolarsafe.com.au 
www.adelaidesolarsafe.com.au 
0412 846 402 

 

NICK LECK is proudly sponsored by 
BLACKWOOD HIRE 
Ben Quirk 
ben@blackwoodhire.com 
www.blackwoodhire.com 
(08) 8370 2488 

ANGUS COLE is proudly sponsored by 
BROADWAY HOTEL 
Mark Falconer 
mark@broadwayhotel.com.au 
www.broadwayhotel.com.au 
(08) 8295 2175 

COOPER HORSNELL is proudly sponsored by  
BECKS BAKEHOUSE 
Hamish McGarry 
becksbakehouse@yahoo.com 
@becksbakehousesomertonpark   
(08) 8295 4434 
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JACK HANNATH is proudly sponsored by 
COPYWORLD 
Luke Mitchell 
lmitchell@copyworld.com.au 
www.copyworld.com.au 
0478305098 

 

 

BEAU MCRAE is proudly sponsored by 
CAT – A - TONIC 
Chris Marshall 
catatonic.cattery@bigpond.com 
www.cat-a-tonic.com 
(08) 8295 7725 

LUKE PARTINGTON is proudly sponsored by 
CONTECT ELECTRICAL 
Lumpy - Colin Gordon & Sam Gordon 
lumpy.1@bigpond.com.au 
0418 836 351 

MATTHEW SNOOK is proudly sponsored by 
COVE PRINT 
Alan White 
alan@coveprint.com.au 
www.coveprint.com.au 
(08) 8376 6676 

BRADY SEARLE is proudly sponsored by  
DAVID HILL AND BRUCE BROWN 
 

LIAM MCBEAN is proudly sponsored by 
FITNESS WAREHOUSE 
Kieran McNally 
kieran@fitnesswarehouse.com.au 
www.fitnesswarehouse.com.au 
0423 479 118 
 

ALEX MARTINI is proudly sponsored by 
COBALT BLUE 
Allan Bartlett 
allan@cobaltblueaust.com.au 
www.cobaltblueaust.com.au 
(08) 8352 3881 
82753719 
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ANDREW BRADLEY is proudly sponsored by 
FLINDERS PRIVATE HOSPITAL 
Angela McCabe 
angela.mccabe@acha.org.au 
www.flindersprivatehospital.org.au  
(08) 8275 3719 
 

 

JACK YATES is proudly sponsored by 
FRANK AND KATHY WHITE 
 

BILLY STRETCH is proudly sponsored by 
GARY J SMITH REAL ESTATE 
Steven and Leona Stretch 
steven@garyjsmith.com.au 
www.garyjsmith.com.au 
0407 858 341 

 

LACHIE HOSIE is proudly sponsored by 
GLIDEROL GARAGE DOORS 
Tom Ainscough 
tainscough@gliderol.com.au 
www.gliderol.com.au 
0404 895 228 

REID KULLER is proudly sponsored by 
GLENELG MOWING 
Tory Wright 
glenelgmowing@gmail.com 
@glenelgmowing 
0404 849 942 

 

MARCO ROSSMANN & WILL CHANDLER are proudly 
sponsored by GLENELG FUNERALS 
Carlene Vine 
carlene@glenelgfunerals.com.au 
www.glenelgfunerals.com.au 
(08) 8295 5600 

COOPER BEECKEN is proudly sponsored by 
HERRIMANS OFFICE PRODUCTS  
Jo Herriman 
jherriman@herrimans.com.au 
www.officenational.com.au/shop/en/herrimans 
(08) 8346 9222 
 



 15 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

JORDAN MURDOCH is proudly sponsored by 
LUMIN SPORTS & HOAP 
Ben Tripodi 
btripodi@luminsports.com 
www.luminsports.com / www.hoap.com 
0433 811 469 

2 

 

COREY LYONS is proudly sponsored by 
MOLONEY & PARTNERS 
Peter Moloney 
enquiries@moloneyandpartners.com.au 
www.moloneyandpartners.com.au 
(08) 8116 4200 
 

 

LEWIS RAYSON is proudly sponsored by 
IGT 
Keith Cornelissen 
keith.cornelissen@igt.com 
www.igt.com.au 
0407 955 403 

KYLE CROMPTON is proudly sponsored by 
INCA CONSTRUCTIONS 
Mark Williams 
mark.williams@incaconstructions.com.au 
www.incaconstructions.com.au 
(08) 8410 9377 

MAX PROUD & SAM DURDIN proudly sponsored by 
PARTEK CONSTRUCTIONS 
Brenton Lunn 
blunn@partek.com.au 
www.partek.com.au 
(08) 8351 7633 

DARCY BAILEY is proudly sponsored by  
MARION HOTEL 
Anna Hurley 
ahurley@marionhotel.com.au 
www.marionhotel.com.au 
8276 8888 
 

JACOB OWENS is proudly sponsored by 
HOLDFAST HOTEL 
Jeffrey Owens 
hhvenue.manager@starhotels.com.au 
theholdy.com.au 
0429 267 799 
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COLE GERLOFF & NICHOLAS MINCHIN are 
proudly sponsored by PFD FOOD SERVICES 
Justin Carey 
jcarey@pfdfoods.com.au 
www.pfdfoods.com.au 
13 17 33 

HUGH STAGG is proudly sponsored by  
PHIL SCHERER  
 

 

 

NEIL VEA VEA is proudly sponsored by 
PUB CLUB 
Nicole Champagne and Heath May 
nicolerchampagne@gmail.com 
0448 805 377 

JORDAN MOORE is proudly sponsored by 
ROBERT GREENFIELD 

JONTY SCHARENBERG is proudly sponsored by 
SNOUTS LOUTS 
Gordon Anderson 
gordon.anderson@telstrasuper.com.au 
www.snoutslouts.org 
0433 811 469 

 

MICHAEL VIRGIN is proudly sponsored by 
PHYSIOXTRA 
Kath Chigwidden 
kchigwidden@physioxtra.com 
www.physioxtra.com.au 
0438 504 035 

LUKE REYNOLDS is proudly sponsored by 
TELSTRA STORE GLENELG 
Michael McGlashan 
michael.mcglashan@team.telstra.com 
0417 877 890 
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BRADY SEARLE is proudly sponsored by 
TODD HOMES 
Brett Todd 
brett@toddhomes.com.au 
@toddhomesadelaide 
0407 979 095 

2 

 

MATTHEW ALLEN is proudly sponsored by 
ZOBEL 
Travis Hole 
travis@zobel.com.au 
www.zobel.com.au 
0488 660 018 
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The Club would like to acknowledge the following players. 
 

It’s never too late to become a player sponsor!  
If you’re interested in supporting one of the below players, 

please contact Commercial Operations Manager Kristin Jeffery 
via kjeffery@glenelgfc.com.au. 

 
Thank you. 

Blake McDonnell       Austin Kitschke     Brodie Edwards     Corey Brougham     Darcy Gluyas      Finn Ellis-Castle 

 Hagan Wright         Harry Tunkin       Hunter Window        Jack Harding         James Deegan         Jarrad Parish 

   Kane Viska         Lachlan Matthias     Sam Liambis          Ty Murphy               Will Watts               Will Wiseman 

mailto:kjeffery@glenelgfc.com.au
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